To the D. ປີctor of the U.S. Patent and T Please record the attached original doc			06-18-2010		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 02405.0999			
			A TO MANTA ATOMAT MANYA KATATA AMIN'NA		Mail Stop A	Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services		
ARLA FOODS AMBA			103599959	ame and address of receiving party(ies):				
				Name:	ARLA FOODS	S AMBA	12P	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No				Internal Address:				
3. Nature of conveyance:				Street Address: SØNDERHØJ 14				
Assignme	nt		Merger	City:	DK-8260 VIBY J			
	greement		Change of Name	Country:	DENMARK	Zip Code:		
	Joint Research Government Interest Agreement Assignment				Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?			
□ Executive Order 9494, Confirmatory License ☑ Other: CHANGE OF □ Yes ☑ No □ Confirmatory License ADDRESS with attached □ Yes ☑ No □ Certificate dated May 20, 2010 as evidence of Change of Address Others Certificate dated May 20,								
the app	May 31, 2010 tion number(s) or lication: Application Numb	patent n	number(s): If this document is be	1	gether with a new Patent Number(s		the execution date of	
12/509,331; 12/504,522; 12/363,661; 12/263,280; 11/602,328; 11/638,434; 11/649,751 Additional numbers attached?				☐ Yes ⊠ No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:				6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Seven				
Name: Arthur S. Garrett, Esq.		(202) 408-4091	7.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) and 3.41): \$280		3.41): \$280		
Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDER & DUNNER, L.L.P.			RSON, FARABOW, GARRETT				deficiency or credit (ccount 06-0916)	
Street Address: 901 New York Avenue			ə, N.W.			Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
City: Washington, D.C.								
State:	Zij	p:	20001-4413	8. 1	Deposit Account	No.: <u>06-091</u>	<u>6</u>	
	ent and signature / knowledge and		e foregoing information is true a	and correct	and any attached	l copy is a tru	ue copy of the original	
Si	gned:		Arthur S. Garrett	1	06/17/2010 MJAMA <u>01 FC:8021</u>	June 14, 2	9 12509331 010	
6/2007	Total n	umber of	Reg. No. 20,338 pages including cover sheet, at	ttachments	and documents:	Three		

.

6/2007 2113973_1.DOC

PATENT | REEL: 024557 FRAME: 0648

ERHVERVS- OG SELSKABSSTYRELSEN

Certificate

On the 20th May 2010 the notified amendments for CVR number 25313763 (former registration number):

"ARLA FOODS AMBA" Skanderborgvej 277 DK-8260 Viby J

domiciled in the municipality of Århus have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its address to:

> "ARLA FOODS AMBA" Sønderhøj 14 DK-8260 Viby J

Copenhagen, 28th May 2010 Claus Winge Fredsgaard



Kampmannsgade 1 1780 København V Telefon 33 30 77 00 Telefax 33 30 77 99 www.eogs.dk eogs@eogs.dk CVR nr. DK 10 15 08 17 EAN-nr. 5798000027008

PATENT REEL: 024557 FRAME: 0649 MAY 26 2010 18:46 FR FHFGD

2024084400 TO 0114539488080 P.03

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

The address of ARLA FOODS AMBA, the assignce of the below applications has

been changed from

Skanderborgvej 277 DK-8260 Viby J Denmark

to

Sonderhoj 14 DK-8260 Viby J Denmark

Application No. 12/509,331 12/504,522 12/363,661 12/263,280 11/602,328 11/638,434 11/649,751

ARLA FOODS AMBA

Dated: 31-05-2010

By: CarlFill Poul Fill Jensen Poul Fill Jensen Title: Patent Specifict

** TOTAL PAGE.03 **

PATENT REEL: 024557 FRAME: 0650

RECORDED: 06/14/2010